
Pay Slip for the month of Mar/2019

Lead Consultant
AIZPD3612Q1311335782

Deductions Amount
BASIC 57,723.00
HRA 23,089.00
CONV. 1,600.00
SPECIAL 92,349.00
LTA 5,772.00
MEDICAL 1,250.00

PF 6,927.00
PT 200.00
TDS 9,206.00

TAMS INFOTECH PVT LTD

Harinder Dhillon

Net Pay 1,65,450.00

TA0771Emp ID Employee Name

Earnings

#67, FIRST FLOOR KAS OFFICERS COLONY, 35TH MAIN, BTM SECOND STAGE, BANGALORE 68

Amount

1,81,783.00 Total 16,333.00Total

In Words Rupees One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty  Only
Signature

19/05/2014
KN/60991000/10050 31

NEFT 100049702198

Designation
PAN No.

Pay Days

UAN No.
A/c No
DOJ
PF. No.

Mode of Pay

This is System generated statement hence signature is not required.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

2,75,529.00

68,879.00

6,88,828.00

2,75,529.00
19,093.00

11,02,031.00
83,796.00

6,88,828.00

19,093.00
11,02,031.00

14,917.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Public Provident Fund
Statutory Provident Fund

1,50,000.00
82,662.00

Housing Loan Repayment 93,410.00

Income Tax Deduction

2,400.00
40,000.00

-2,00,000.00

1,50,000.00
14,32,470.00
2,42,241.00

18,24,869.00

9,690.00

2,51,931.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details

36,844.00 26,344.00 26,344.00 26,344.00 24,807.00 24,807.00

24,807.00 24,807.00 9,207.00 9,207.00 9,207.00 9,206.00

Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : AIZPD3612Q


